Resultater totalt, klubbmesterskapet 2011, BK-Ski

Navn

Sidsel Mohn

Lillian Simones
Ingebj@rg Trandum
Kristin Ringdalen
Kirsti Hatleberg

Erlend Gjestrud
Martin Svenungsen
Hans Ellingsen

Jorgen Tornes

Bj@rn Johannesen
Bjgrn Inge Veras
Heine Nysaether

Arne J Arnesen

Jgrgen Schia

Svein Olav Torg
Kaj-Robin Weslien

Ole Jens Brekke
Sigmund Schia

Petter Lge

Svein Vidar Lia
Kristoffer Hope Andersen
Einar Stglen

Jens Petter Jensen-Eian
Kjartan Nybraten
Asmund Storm Nesset
Per @vrebg

@ystein Skogan
Steinar Bersvendsen
Vidar Omholt

Terje Vik

Klubb

BK-Ski/Sikfiskarlaget
BK-Ski/Sikfiskarlaget
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski

BK-Ski/Sikfiskarlaget
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski/Sikfiskarlaget
BK-Ski/Sikfiskarlaget
Vaaler
BK-Ski
BK-Ski/Sikfiskarlaget
BK-Ski/Sikfiskarlaget
BK-Ski
BK-Ski

Heddal IL/Sikfiskarlaget

BK-Ski
BK-Ski/Sikfiskarlaget
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski
BK-Ski

Klasse

K45
K 40
K55
K55
K70

M 30
M 45
M 35
M 50
M 45
M 30
M 20
M 25
M 25
M 40
M 25
M 50
M 50
M 45
M 60
M 30
M 50
M 50
M 30
M 30
M 60
M 65
M 75
M 55
M 60

Tid

00:31:42
00:34:13
00:35:04
00:38:00
00:50:09

00:28:24
00:28:43
00:29:08
00:29:14
00:29:19
00:29:22
00:29:25
00:29:38
00:29:40
00:29:46
00:29:48
00:30:02
00:30:22
00:31:00
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:48
00:32:01
00:32:58
00:34:01
00:35:06
00:36:14
00:38:02
00:40:34
00:42:05



